
1.0

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

Fr
ac

tio
na

l c
on

tri
bu

tio
ns

 o
f O

O
A

in
 o

rg
an

ic
-o

nl
y 

PM
F

(b)

1.0

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

0.0

Fr
ac

tio
na

l c
on

tri
bu

tio
ns

 o
f P

O
A

in
 o

rg
an

ic
-o

nl
y 

PM
F

Hour of day

(a)  Winter 2017  Spring 2017  Summer 2017
 Monsoon 2017  Winter 2018  Spring 2018
 Spring 2018 HOA  Spring 2018 BBOA
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